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;0 The 51t2 IARU Region 3 ARDF Championship ULAANBAATAR MONGOLIA 24.8.17
M-Ban

Competition: 24-08-2017 from 9.30

Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: W15=16 wl9=11 w21l=15 w35=12 w50=1 w60=8 M15=22 M19=16
M21=30 M40=11 M50=10 M60=15 M70=1 - Clubs=15 +H1p=173

STARTLIST

StNo  Name Club call Birth CchipNo Cat Start
start group 1
174 mao, xinran CHN3 2004 2004611  wlS 9:30
191 zhang, tingyu CHN2 1997 2004630 w2l 9:30
152  vu, shanxiu CHN 1972 2004588 w35 9:30
109 TANIGUCHI, MIZUKI JPN JJI1CBS 2002 2004648 M15 9:30
139 zheng, tianshu CHN 2001 2004575 M19 9:30
1 Erdenebaatar, Tamir MGL 1987 2004708 m21 9:30
150 zhou, jinsu CHN 1972 2004586 ™40 9:30
127 COLE, PETER HERBERT AUS VK3ADY 1948 2004564 M60 9:30
start group 2
185 zhang, yiya CHN3 2003 2004612 w15 9:35

31 Dpavaasuren, Tsend-Ayush MGL 1978 2004696 w35 9:35
105 KAI, KAZUE JPN JK6XEY 1947 2004644 w60 9:35
169 Li, zijian CHN4 2004 2004597 ™15 9:35
114 KITADA, TAKUMI JPN2 JP3PLY 2001 2004653 M19 9:35
144 Honﬁ, gi an CHN 1998 2004580 m21 9:35

13 1Idshin, Erdenebat MGL 1953 2004716 ™m60 9:35

start group 3 .

52 Choi, Yer yeong KOR DS1THM 2006 2004671 w15 9:40
180 Xiong, zheng CHN2 2002 2004602 M15 9:40
138 chen, jinheng CHN 2001 2004574 Mm19 9:40
161 Yvan, xuzhang CHN4 1984 2004625 ™21 9:40

Sstart group 4
164 Ding, ruixin CHN4 2004 2004607 wlS 9:45

38 Erdene-Ochir, Gereltuya MGL 1992 2004693 w2l 9:45
110 NEMOTO, HIBIKI JPN2 JI1MDV 2002 2004649 M15 9:45

23  saintur, Byamba-Erdene MGL3 1984 2004728 Mm21 9:45
157 zhao, dahong CHN 1966 2004593 M50 9:45
124 MIYOSHI, NOBUYUKI IJPN  JHS5LYW 1951 2004663 M60 9:45

Start group 5
153 sun, haixia CHN 1977 2004589 w35 9:50
104 SOMA, MISAE JPN JFluox 1959 2004643 w50 9:50

56 BANG, SHILEE KOR HL4GWK 1955 2004675 w60 9:50
133 su, xin CHN 2002 2004569 M15 9:50

12 Altankhuyag, Banzragch MGL2 1993 2004725 Mm21 9:50

Start grouR 6

19 sukhbaatar, Erdenetsetse MGL2 1990 2004722 w2l 9:55

53 Kang, Yumi KOR DS1Tiz 1971 2004672 w35 9:55

30 Gansukh, shijirbat MGL 2000 2004705 Mm19 9:55
116 MIMURA, MASAHIKO JPN JH1BvsS 1961 2004655 m21 9:55
149 wang, lei CHN 1969 2004585 M40  9:55
121 MATSUSHIMA, KENICHI JPN JGIDGC 1957 2004660 M50 9:55

Sstart group 7
165 Gan, xinhui CHN2 2004 2004608 wl5 10:00

17 Enkhbaatar, Shinebayar MGL 1999 2004692 w19 10:00
103  MIYASHITA, FUHKO JPN JFIKPO 1997 2004642 w21 10:00
194 cai, yu xuan CHN5 2004 2004631 M15 10:00

21 Natsag, Munkh-Erdene MGL 1988 2004707 M21 10:00

62 LEE, IN WON KOR HL2IYI 1960 2004681 M50 10:00
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start grou
18

95
48
107
189
162
158

8
Gango1d, otgontsetseg
SOKHINA, YELENA
TEMPLETON, JENELLE INEZ
TAKAHARA, DAIKI
Li, xiang
Liang, wenshun
Fan, qgingren

Start group 9

171
54
188
6
16

Liu, xinyi

KIM, BONGKI

Li, ziyang

Mijiddorj, Munkhbaatar
Dashchantsal, Mijiddorj

Start group 10
18

wu, yonghui
Guntevdorj, Narangarav
Tuvden, Nasanjargal
LEE, SANG RAN

Qiu, jungiao

LEE, HYUNDUK
SAKAGUCHI, AKIHIRO

Start group 11
168

195
25
175
111
51
119
66

Li, Tuoyuan

Cao, hui juan
Ganbaatar, pulmaa
Pang, shu

SAITO, SHOMA
SEMENOV, ANDREY
ISHIKAWA, TOMOMICHI
NAMGUNG, KUHN

start group 12

172
106
35
22
65
68

Luo, yeming

YAMAGAMI, YOSHIKO
uUndarmaa, Manduul
Tumsaikhan, Lhaasuren
CHO, DONGIK

KIM, IN KYO

start group 13

99
148
27
113
5
151

SHIDA, AIRU

Chen, xuejiao
Baasanjav, Badmaarag
ODASHIMA, YUSUKE

enkhtuvshin, Munkh-Erden

Qian, guangwu

start group 14
102 B

166
167
159
156

46

BANDO, MAYA
Huang, junwei
Huang, Zzixi
zhanﬁ,‘mingyao

Li, hui

Hunt, Dale Sandon

Start group 15
96

142
154
42
173
170
67

TOKUMITSU, RYOKO
Zhang, wenyan

Deng, keli

Jamiyan, Dolgorsuren
Luo, zhaowei

Liang, tian

KIM, JONG MO
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MGL

AUS
JPN
CHN3
CHN4
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VK3FJTE
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2004637
2004584
2004718
2004652
2004727
2004587
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2004623
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mM60

wl5
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w35
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mM60
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w35
w60
M15
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Start

group 16
L1anﬁ,.s1y1ng

Ou, huiming )
odonbayar, Magsarjav
Sumiya, Gantumur
KIM, JEIL

Borkhuu, Elbegbayar
KANESHIGE, YOSHIMI

group 17

Liu, yukang

Zhong, yuqing

KIM, DUCK-KI
BRAMHAM, JOHN WALTER

group 18

Liu, junle

Li, yunzhou

Gurjav, zul ]
Khishigjargal, Tamir
RUUSKA, KRISTIAN ARTHUR
LEE, GUN CHUN

group 19
Xie, yueying
Mengee, Urtnasan
Yang, ruibo
Liu, yakun
wang, guochen
Batchuluun, Tumurchudur
KIM, YOUNG HO

group 20

Lin, yanxiu

Luvsan, Odmaa

Cui, jinghao

BANDO, HIDEYASU
TEMPLETON, EWEN STANLEY

groug 21 .
Suknbaatar, Saranchimeg
IWAKI, JIAN

Dai, nuoge

PARK, CHONG KYOUNG

group 22

Munkhdel, Munkhbayasgala

MIYASHITA, YOKO
SEITKUL, DINMUKHAMMED
Yang, yuanyue
Batbaatar, Batzaya
TAKII, TAKAO
KOCHERGIN, ALEXANDR

group 23

Tumurchudur, Otgonzaya
Li, wei

Hunt, Kuon Custer
MIYASHITA, MASAYUKI

group 24

mongolkhuu, Mongoljingoo

TSUCHIYA, SAKI

Qiu, ziyue .
Battogtokh, Bat-ulzii
KIKUICHI, YOSHIFUMI
Lou, guojun
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CHN
CHN2
MGL
MGL
KOR
MGL
JPN

CHN2
CHN3
KOR
AUS

CHN
CHN
MGL
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AUS
KOR

CHN
MGL2
CHN3
CHN
CHN2
MGL
KOR

CHN2
MGL2
CHN
JPN
AUS

MGL
JPN
CHN
KOR

MGL
JPN
KAZ
CHN2
MGL4
JPN
KAZ

MGL
CHN
USA
JPN

MGL

CHN4
MGL4
JPN
CHN

DS3GDZ
JRICHU

DS3EXT
VK 3www

VK3FDAC
HL2WVO

DS2RDO

JR5PVC
VK30w

JA3-357
DS1IMFC

JH1EBB
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JG5WTP

KB7WRG
JI1DKO

JAl1-437

JF3KRL
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2000
2004
2001
1956
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2001
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1967
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2002
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2003
1987
1960

2003
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2004
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1999
1977
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2002
1968
1948

1989
2002
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2004
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2003
2003
1995
1954
1946

2005
2001
1947
1962

2006
2000
2004
1986
1962
1957

2004571
2004633
2004701
2004706
2004676
2004710
2004664

2004618
2004624
2004678
2004565

2004577
2004582
2004699
2004703
2004561
2004682

2004572
2004720
2004603
2004573
2004627
2004711
2004683

2004619
2004719
2004568
2004656
2004562

2004695
2004647
2004622
2004680

2004688
2004638
2004667
2004614
2004731
2004661
2004670

2004690
2004576
2004733
2004654

2004689
2004636
2004601
2004730
2004657
2004591

wl5
w2l
M15
mM19
m21
M40
mM60

M19
M21
M40
M60

wlo
w2l
w60
M15
m21
M50

wls
w21l
M15
M19
M21
M40
M50

wl9
w35
M15
m21
M60
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M15
M21
M40

wl5
wl9
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M21
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wl9
w60
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wls
wl9
M15
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M40
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Start
134

Start
190
184
112
181

45
123

Start
145
4

group 25

wu, fan

Tsengel, Odgerel
KOROTKOV, VLADISLAV
TARASSOV, NIKOLAY

group 26
SHIBATA, SARINA
shagdarjav, odonchimeg
Yao, tianqi
Zhang, yanbo

group 27
Cheng, Tiqi .
Zhang, wending
OYAMA, TAFUTO
yang, kaifan
Khasaadai, Batdorj
NISHIUCHI, SHUICHI

group 28

SATO, ARISA

Huang, xi

Amarjargal, Uudam
ochirdorj, Erdenebaatar

group 29 .
J1anﬁ, zhaofeifan
Munkhdelgerekh, Munkhsul
Tsetsegmaa, Munkhbayar
Naidandorj, Batchuluun

group 30
Li, xuntai
Minjuur, Nyamdorj

organizer: MRSF
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*******************************************'k'k**************************

* The 1llth IARU Region 3 ARDF Championship ULAANBAATAR MON )
80M-Band * p Y ONGOLIA 24.8.17

Competition: 24-08-2017 from 9.30

Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: W15=16 wW19=11 w21=15 w35=12 W50=1 W60=8 M15=22 M19=16
M21=30 M40=11 M50=10 M60=15 M70=1 - Clubs=15 +H1p=173

STARTLIST

StNo  Name Club call Birth chipNo cCat start
Remarks

1 Erdenebaatar, Tamir MGL 1987 2004708 M21 9:30
2 Batbaatar, Batzaya MGL4 1995 2004731 M21 11:15
3 Naidandorj, Batchuluun MGL 1961 2004714 M50 11:50
4 M1nﬂuur, Nyamdora MGL2 1970 2004726 M40 11:55
5  Enkhtuvshin, Munkh-Erden mMGL3 1997 2004727 M21 10:30
6 Mijiddorj, Munkhbaatar MGL 1991 2004709 Mm21 10:10
7  Tumurchudur, Otgonzaya MGL 2005 2004690 w15 11:20
8 Batchuluun, Tumurchudur MGL 1977 2004711 ™40 11:00
9 Battogtokh, Bat-ulzii MGL4 1986 2004730 M21  11:25
10 ochirdorj, Erdenebaatar MGL 1964 2004713 M50 11:45
11 Tsetsegmaa, Munkhbayar M™MGL2 1988 2004723 M21 11:50
12 Altankhuyag, Banzragch MGL2 1993 2004725 w21 9:50
13  1dshin, Erdenebat MGL 1953 2004716 M60 9:35
14  munkhdel, Munkhbayasgala MGL 2004 2004688 wl5 11:15
15 Mongo1khuu, Mongoljingoo MGL 2006 2004689 wl5 11:25
16 pashchantsal, Mijiddorj MGL 3JTIlCP 1950 2004715 mM60 10:10
17 Enkhbaatar, Shinebayar MGL 1999 2004692 w19 10:00
18 Ganbold, otgontsetseg MGL 2000 2004691 wl9 10:05
19 sukhbaatar, Erdenetsetse MGL2 1990 2004722 w2l  9:55
20 sumiya, Gantumur MGL 2001 2004706 M19 10:45
21  Natsag, Munkh-Erdene MGL 1988 2004707 Mm21 10:00
22  Tumsaikhan, Lhaasuren MGL2 1994 2004724 Mm21 10:25
23 saintur, Byamba-Erdene  MGL3 1984 2004728 Mm21 9:45
24  Amarjargal, Uudam MGL3 1993 2004729 M21 11:45
25 Ganbaatar, Dulmaa MGL2 1976 2004717 w35 10:20
26 Guntevdorj, Narangarav  MGL 1991 2004694 w21 10:15
27 Baasanjav, Badmaarag MGL2 1976 2004718 w35 10:30
28 Hunt, Kuon Custer USA KB7WRG 1947 2004733 w60 11:20
29 Sukhbaatar, Saranchimeg MGL 1989 2004695 w21 11:10
30 Gansukh, shijirbat MGL 2000 2004705 M19 9:55
31 Davaasuren, Tsend-Ayush MGL 1978 2004696 w35 9:35
32 odonbayar, Magsarjav MGL 2004 2004701 m15 10:45
33 Khishigjargal, Tamir MGL 2003 2004703 M15 10:55
34 Tuvden, Nasanjargal MGL 1975 2004698 w35 10:15
35 undarmaa, Manduu MGL 2003 2004702 Mm15 10:25
36 Munkhdelgerekh, Munkhsul MGL 2000 2004704 m19 11:50
37 Tsengel, Odgerel MGL2 1989 2004721 w21 11:30
38 Erdene-Ochir, Gereltuya MGL 1992 2004693 w2l 9:45
39 Mengee, Urtnasan MGL2 1985 2004720 w21 11:00
40 Borghuu, Elbegbayar MGL 1975 2004710 M40 10:45
41 Gurjav, zul MGL 1955 2004699 w60 10:55
42 Jam%yan, polgorsuren MGL 1957 2004700 w60 10:40
43  Luvsan, Odmaa MGL2 1974 2004719 w35 11:05
44 shagdarjav, odonchimeg MGL 1981 2004697 w35 11:35
45 Khasaadai, Batdorj MGL 1968 2004712 M40 11:40
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46 Hunt, Dale Sandon USA WwB6BYU 1953 2004732 M60 10:35
47 TEMPLETON, EWEN STANLEY AUS VK30Ow 1948 2004562 M60 11:05
48 TEMPLETON, JENELLE INEZ AUS VK3FJTE 1952 2004563 w60 10:05

49  KOROTKOV, VLADISLAV KAZ 2000 2004666 M19 11:30
50 TARASSOV, NIKOLAY KAZ 1971 2004669 M21 11:30
51  SEMENOV, ANDREY KAZ 1999 2004665 M21 10:20
52 choi, Yer yeong KOR DS1THM 2006 2004671 w15 9:40
53 Kang, Yumi KOR DS1TIz 1971 2004672 w35 9:55
54 KIM, BONGKI KOR DS1HBM 1960 2004673 w35 10:10
55 LEE, SANG RAN KOR DS1RUP 1954 2004674 w60 10:15
56 BANG, SHILEE KOR HL4GWK 1955 2004675 w60 9:50
57 KIM, JEIL KOR DS3GDz 1956 2004676 M21 10:45
58 LEE, HYUNDUK KOR DS4RQJ 1953 2004677 M™M21 10:15
59 KIM, DUCK-KI KOR DS3EXT 1967 2004678 M40 10:50
61 PARK, CHONG KYOUNG KOR DSIMFC 1970 2004680 M40 11:10
62 LEE, IN WON KOR HL2IYI 1960 2004681 M50 10:00
63 LEE, GUN CHUN KOR HL2wO 1960 2004682 M50 10:55
64 KIM, YOUNG HO KOR DS2RDO 1959 2004683 M50 11:00
65 CHO, DONGIK KOR HL4AGWB 1949 2004684 M60 10:25
66  NAMGUNG, KUHN KOR HL2DDS 1952 2004685 M60 10:20
67 KIM, JONG MO KOR DS1CIKk 1957 2004686 mM60 10:40
68 KIM, IN KYO KOR HL1SHY 1946 2004687 mM70 10:25
94  SEITKUL, DINMUKHAMMED KAZ UN7zAO0 2003 2004667 M15 11:15
95  SOKHINA, YELENA KAZ 1971 2004668 w35 10:05
96 TOKUMITSU, RYOKO JPN 3JAl1-436 2002 2004634 w15 10:40
97  SHIBATA, SARINA JPN JIlviy 2002 2004635 w15 11:35
98  TSUCHIYA, SAKI JPN 3JA1-437 2000 2004636 w19 11:25
99  SHIDA, AIRU JPN JA7-310 1999 2004637 w19 10:30
100 MIYASHITA, YOKO JPN 3JHI1EBB 2000 2004638 wl9 11:15
101 SATO, ARISA JPN JA1-435 1991 2004640 w21 11:45
102 BANDO, MAYA JPN J35Gvx 1994 2004641 w21 10:35
103  MIYASHITA, FUHKO JPN JIFIKPO 1997 2004642 w21 10:00
104 SOMA, MISAE JPN JFluox 1959 2004643 w50 9:50
105 KAI, KAZUE JPN JK6XEY 1947 2004644 w60 9:35
106 YAMAGAMI, YOSHIKO JPN 3QlLcw 1947 2004645 w60  10:25
107 TAKAHARA, DAIKI JPN 3JA3-357 2002 2004646 M15 10:05
108 IWAKI, JIAN JPN 3JA3-357 2002 2004647 M15 11:10
109 TANIGUCHI, MIZUKI JPN J31cBs 2002 2004648 M15 9:30
110 NEMOTO, HIBIKI JPN2 JI1MDV 2002 2004649 M15 9:45
111 SAITO, SHOMA JPN JA7-310 2000 2004650 M19 10:20
112 OYAMA, TAFUTO JPN 3JA7-310 1999 2004651 M19 11:40
113 ODASHIMA, YUSUKE IPN JA7-310 2000 2004652 MmM19 10:30
114 KITADA, TAKUMI JPN2 JP3PLY 2001 2004653 M19 9:35
115 MIYASHITA, MASAYUKI JPN JI1DKO 1962 2004654 M21 11:20
116 MIMURA, MASAHIKO JPN JHIBVS 1961 2004655 Mm21 9:55
117 BANDO, HIDEYASU JPN JR5PVC 1968 2004656 M21  11:05
118 KIKUICHI, YOSHIFUMI JPN JF3KRL 1962 2004657 M40 11:25
119 ISHIKAWA, TOMOMICHI JPN JL2THY 1974 2004658 M40 10:20
120 SAKAGUCHI, AKIHIRO JPN JF6UXE 1964 2004659 M50 10:15
121  MATSUSHIMA, KENICHI JPN JGIDGC 1957 2004660 M50 9:55
122 TAKII, TAKAO JPN JGSWTP 1954 2004661 M50 11:15
123  NISHIUCHI, SHUICHI JPN JAZ7EWX 1951 2004662 M60 11:40
124  MIYOSHI, NOBUYUKI JPN JHSLYW 1951 2004663 M60 9:45
125 KANESHIGE, YOSHIMI JPN 3JRICHU 1947 2004664 M60  10:45
127 COLE, PETER HERBERT AUS VK3ADY 1948 2004564 M60 9:30

128 RUUSKA, KRISTIAN ARTHUR AUS VK3FD§C 1987 2004561 M21 10:55
Page
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129 KOCHERGIN, ALEXANDR KAZ 1946 2004670 m60 11:15
130 BRAMHAM, JOHN WALTER AUS VK3www 1952 2004565 M60 10:50
131 Yvao, tiangi CHN 2002 2004566 M15 11:35
132 cui, jinghao CHN 2002 2004568 wM15 11:05
133 Su, X1in CHN 2002 2004569 M15 9:50
134 wu, fan CHN 2002 2004570 wl5 11:30
135 Liang, siying CHN 2002 2004571 wl> 10:45
136 Xxie, yueying CHN 2003 2004572 wl5 11:00
137 Liu, yakun CHN 1999 2004573 M19 11:00
138 cChen, jiqhenﬁ CHN 2001 2004574 ™19 9:40
139  Zzheng, tianshu CHN 2001 2004575 Mm19 9:30
140 Li, Wei CHN 2001 2004576 w19 11:20
141 Liu, junle CHN 2002 2004577 w19 10:55
142 zhang, wenyan CHN 2002 2004578 w19 10:40
143 zhang, yanbo CHN 1998 2004579 M21 11:35
144  Hong, g1 an CHN 1998 2004580 m21 9:35
145  Li, xuntai CHN2 2000 2004581 m21  11:55
146 Li, yunzhou CHN 1997 2004582 w21 10:55
147 3Jiang, zhaofeifan CHN 1998 2004583 w21 11:50
148 chen, xuejiao CHN 1998 2004584 w21 10:30
149  wang, lei CHN 1969 2004585 M40 9:55
150 zhou, jinsu CHN 1972 2004586 M40 9:30
151 qQian, guangwu CHN 1972 2004587 M40 10:30
152  vu, shanxiu CHN 1972 2004588 w35 9:30
153  sun, haixia CHN 1977 2004589 w35 9:50
154 peng, keli CHN 1966 2004590 w35 10:40
155 Lou, guojun CHN 1957 2004591 ™60 11:25
156 Li, hui CHN 1960 2004592 ™50 10:35
157 zhao, dahong CHN 1966 2004593 M50 9:45
158 Fan, gingren CHN 1954 2004594 MmM60 10:05
159  zhang, mingyao CHN3 1992 2004623 M21 10:35
160 zhong, yuqing CHN3 1995 2004624 mM21 10:50
161 Yvan, xuzhanﬁ CHN4 1984 2004625 Mm21 9:40
162 Liang, wenshun CHN4 1986 2004626 ™M21 10:05
163 Dai, nuoge CHN 2001 2004622 mM21 11:10
164 Ding, ruixin CHN4 2004 2004607 w15 9:45
165 Gan, xinhui CHN2 2004 2004608 w15 10:00
166 Huang, junwei CHN4 2004 2004596 M15  10:35
167 Huang, zixi CHN2 2002 2004615 M19 10:35
168 Li, luoyuan CHN2 2003 2004620 w19 10:20
169 Li, zijian CHN4 2004 2004597 M1S 9:35
170 Liang, tian CHN2 1998 2004628 M21 10:40
171  Liu, xinyi CHN2 2004 2004609 w15 10:10
172  Luo, yeming CHN2 2004 2004610 w15 10:25
173  Luo, zhaowei CHN3 2003 2004599 M15 10:40
174 Mao, xinran CHN3 2004 2004611 w15 9:30
175 pang, shu CHN3 2004 2004600 Mm15 10:20
176 Qiu, junqgiao CHN3 2002 2004616 M19 10:15
177 Qiu, ziyue CHN4 2004 2004601 M15 11:25
178 ou, huimin CHN2 2000 2004633 w21 10:45
179 wang, guochen CHN2 1999 2004627 mM21 11:00
180 Xxiong, zheng CHN2 2002 2004602 ™15 9:40
181 yang, kaifan CHN3 1996 2004629 M21 11:40
182 vang, ruibo CHN3 2004 2004603 m15 11:00
183 Yyang, yuanyue CHN2 2003 2004614 M19 11:15
184 zhang, wending CHN2 2003 2004604 M15 11:40
185 zhang, yiya CHN3 2003 2004612 w15 9:35
186 Lin, yanxiu CHN2 2003 2004619 w19 11:05
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187 wu, yonghui CHN4 2004 2004613 w15 10:15
188 Li, ziyang CHN2 2004 2004606 M15 10:10
189 Li, xiang | CHN3 2002 2004617 M19 10:05
190 cheng, 1iqi CHN2 2002 2004621 w19 11:40
191  Zzhang, tingyu CHN2 1997 2004630 w21 9:30
192 Huang, xi CHN5 2003 2004605 M15 11:45
193 Liu, yukang CHN2 2001 2004618 M19 10:50
194 cai, yu xuan CHNS5S 2004 2004631 M15 10:00
195 cao, hui juan CHN2 1984 2004632 w21 10:20

organizer: MRSF
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